2019-2020 AWANA Schedule
9/4/19 Volunteer Organization Meeting -6:00pm with food

9/11/19
9/18/19
9/25/19
10/2/19
10/9/19
10/16/19
10/23/19
10/30/19
11/6/19
11/13/19
11/20/19
11/27/19
12/4/19
12/11/19
12/18/19
12/25/19

Parents-Registration and Information Night-6:00 to 7:30 pm with ice cream treats
AWANA Begins-Regular meeting night

Regular meeting night

Regular meeting night

Regular meeting night

Regular meeting night

Regular meeting night-Banana Split Clubber Guest night
Regular meeting night

Regular meeting night-Clubber of the month

Regular meeting night

Regular meeting night-Parents/Guests

NO AWANA-Thanksgiving

Regular meeting night-Clubber of the month

Regular meeting night

Regular meeting night with store

NO AWANA-Christmas Break

1/1/20 NO AWANA-Christmas Break
1/8/20 Regular meeting night-Clubber of the

1/15/20
1/22/20
1/29/20

Regular meeting night
Regular meeting night
Regular meeting night

2/5/20 Regular meeting night-Clubber of the month

2/12/20
2/19/20
2/26/20

Skating Party
Regular meeting night
Regular meeting night

3/4/20 Regular meeting

3/11/20
3/18/20
3/25/20

Regular meeting night
Regular meeting night
Regular meeting night

4/1/20 Regular meeting night-Clubber of the month
4/8/20 NO AWANA-Easter

4/15/20
4/22/20
4/29/20

Regular meeting night
Regular meeting night
Awards Night with meal and store =



