2019-2020 AWANA Schedule

9/4/19 Volunteer Organization Meeting -6:00pm with food	
9/11/19	Parents-Registration and Information Night-6:00 to 7:30 pm with ice cream treats
9/18/19	AWANA Begins-Regular meeting night
9/25/19	Regular meeting night
10/2/19	Regular meeting night
10/9/19	Regular meeting night
10/16/19	Regular meeting night
10/23/19	Regular meeting night-Banana Split Clubber Guest night
10/30/19	Regular meeting night
11/6/19	Regular meeting night-Clubber of the month
11/13/19	Regular meeting night
11/20/19	Regular meeting night-Parents/Guests
11/27/19	NO AWANA-Thanksgiving
12/4/19	Regular meeting night-Clubber of the month
12/11/19	Regular meeting night
12/18/19	Regular meeting night with store
12/25/19	NO AWANA-Christmas Break
1/1/20 NO AWANA-Christmas Break	
1/8/20 Regular meeting night-Clubber of the	
1/15/20	Regular meeting night
1/22/20	Regular meeting night
1/29/20	Regular meeting night
2/5/20 Regular meeting night-Clubber of the month	
2/12/20	Skating Party
2/19/20	Regular meeting night
2/26/20	Regular meeting night
3/4/20 Regular meeting	
3/11/20	Regular meeting night
3/18/20	Regular meeting night
3/25/20	Regular meeting night
4/1/20 Regular meeting night-Clubber of the month	
4/8/20 NO AWANA-Easter	
4/15/20	Regular meeting night
4/22/20	Regular meeting night
4/29/20	Awards Night with meal and store =